
 2022 Spring GFHS Traffic Safety Education Class Schedule 
DATE Session # Time Comments

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 1 2:15 1.00 Parent/Student Orintation 
1.00

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 2 6:00 1.00 Zoom Meeting (Parents who couldn't Invite will be 
attend & have questions emailed to you

UNIT 1
Wednesday, March 16, 2022 3 On Own 1.00 My Car does What (On Canvas) Canvas

Thursday, March 17, 2022 4 2:15 1.00 Intro/Drive Groups/HTS Pages 4 & 5
Monday, March 21, 2022 5 2:15 1.00 Pre-Drive/Instrument Panel Pages 6, 7, 8 & 9
Tuesday, March 22, 2022 6 2:15 1.00 Lane Positions/Hill Parking Pages 10, 11 &12

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 7 On Own 1.00 "The Realities of Driving Today" (On Canvas)
Thursday, March 24, 2022 8 2:15 1.00 Stopping/Parking Pages 13 & 14
Tuesday, March 29, 2022 9 2:15 1.00 Intersections Pages 15, 16 & 17

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 10 12:50 2.00 Unit Test 1
9.00 UNIT 2

Monday, April 11, 2022 11 & 12 2:15 1.00 School Bus Laws / Share the Road
Tuesday, April 12, 2022 13 2:15 1.00 Traffic Control Devices Pages 5, 6, & 7

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 14 On Own 1.00 Understanding Car Crashes Canvas
Thursday, April 14, 2022 15 2:15 1.00 Vision/Space Management Pages 9, 10, 11 & 12

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 16 2:15 1.00 Managing Space & Time Page 5-54
Wednesday, April 20, 2022 17 On Own 2.00 Unit Test 2 (On Canvas)

7.00 UNIT 3
Thursday, April 21, 2022 18 2:15 1.00 Interchanges/Expressway Pages 6, 7, 8 & 9
Monday, April 25, 2022 19 2:15 1.00 Adverse Driving Conditions Pages 10 & 11
Tuesday, April 26, 2022 20 2:15 1.00 Car Crashes/Intersections/Roundabouts Pages 4 & 5
Thursday, April 28, 2022 21 2:15 1.00 Emergency Situations 

4/29/22 - 5/1/22 22 On Own 2.00 Unit Test 3 (Have till Sunday 5/1/22) Canvas
6.00 UNIT 4

Monday, May 2, 2022 23 2:15 1.00 Alcohol/Marijuana Page 1
Tuesday, May 3, 2022 24 2:15 1.00 Travel Planning.Destination Pages 5, 6 & 7
Thursday, May 5, 2022 25 2:15 1.00 Purchasing a Vehicle Page 8
Monday, May 9, 2022 26 2:15 1.00 Insurance Page 9 & 10

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 27 2:15 1.00 Distracted/Drowsy Driving/Road Rage
Thursday, May 12, 2022 28 2:15 1.00 Car Maintenance / Finsih TSE

5/13/22 - 5/15/22 29 On Own 2.00 Unit Test 4 (Have till Sunday (5/15/22) Canvas
8.00

Monday, May 16, 2022 30 1.00 TSE Final / DOL Test Review
Everything is DUE
Can not take the DOL knowledge test
if everything is not turned in today.

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 31 1.00 DOL Knowledge Test 

33.00
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